592787 -
PARTS BREAKDOWN EI'ODLEX

Industrial

2 2 2
/ :
1..,___ . v
-

S

¢
=




1 IFS. FB-75-011-010-003] Front axle 1 720X76

c FS. FB-75-011-010-001] Moter front ghehl Spray

3 FS. FB-756-012-041-00! Stator assemplyl D120 Z:24 L36 D72

4 GB292-83 Ball bearing 2 6203

5 FS. FB-75-011-050-00 Rotor assembily | [A72X36

&) FS. FB-75-011-010-004 Bearing covef 1 D60 D17 Spray

7 GBB94-76 Circlip for shpf@ 717

8 (B93-87 Spring washef 4 5 Plating color zine
2 GB818-85 Cross screw 4 M5%20 Plating color zinc
10 FS. FB-75-011-020-000 Back cover 1

1 [FS. FB-75-011-060-000)  Wave projecfild 65Mn/7139

12 CBB16 Capacitanck 1 51 F/500V

13 FS. FB-75-012-031-000 Back cover| Adjust speed Spray

14 GBB18-85 Cross screw 2 M5X10 Plating color zind
15 GB95-85 Flat washer] 1 75 Plating color zinc
16 GB818-85 H pan head sclews M5X20 Plating color zin]
17 GB93-87 Spring washef 3 75 Plating color zing
18 GB818-85 Cross screw 3 M5X12 Plating color zing
19 |rs.pe-75-011-080-000 oo 1

20 FS. FB-75-011-090-00 gm‘igﬁd protectionf ] Spray

21 FS. FB-75-011-100-00( Adjustment screw | 1 M8
22 FS. FB-75-011-110-00f Connecting rod 1 Hole distanceldft Plating eolor zine
23 FS. FB-75-011-131-004  Upper joint 1 HT-100 Spray

24 Steel ball 1 76

25 KDDT-396 Outlet apron 1 ?10/Rubber

26 Power cord 1 | RvV 2X0.75 +0.75m@l [The Length of 2 mete
=27 GB818-85 Cross screw 2 M5%8 Plating color zinc
23 Throe stop switch) | 24/250V  GIS-5

29 Tie 2 Nylon

30 KDDT-366 Closed terminal 4

31 KDDT-360 Clamp 1 A6/Nylonl010

32 GB95-85 Washer 1 74 Plating color zine
a3 GBB18-85 Cross screw 1 M4X10 Plating color zine
34 KDDT-360 L type wire clip| | 176/Ny1onl010

35 GB95-85 Washer 9 74 Plating calor zinc|
cl= GB818-85 Cross screw 2 M4X10 Plating color zine
37 GB93-87 Spring washe} 2 74 Plating color zine
38 GB818-85 Cross screw 1 M4X20 Plating color zine
39 GB93-87 Spring washef 2 74 Plating color zinc
40 (B95-85 Washer 3 74 Plating colar zinc
41 GB52-76 Hexagon nut 2 M4 Plating color zine
47 Earth sign 1 0. 2Aluminum foi

43 FS. FB-75-011-070-000 | Mesh cover 4 D15 d6.5 h1 5 |Plating color zinc
44 GB93-87 Spring washe} 4 76 Plating coler zinc
43 [ross screw 4 M6X16 Plating color zinc
46 FS. FB-75-011-120-000] Upper screw 1 M6 Zinc plating
47 (B818-85 Cross screw 1 M5%8 Plating color zine
438 FS. FB-75-070-010-000 |  Gear mark 1 Adhesive

49 FS. FB-75-070-020-000 Nameplate | 1 Adhesive




592787 -
PARTS BREAKDOWN EI'OOLE)ZL
|

Industria




s On behalf of Name Number | Specification / material | Note
. |FS-75-050-000-00q iy z 600/H1-100 Spray
= [FS=75-040-030-000  washer || D60 dias 53 [ Peme
3 GB293-85 Spring washer 1 712 Plating color
4 GB5780-86 tloxagon headed | M12X40 Plating color
5 [FS-75-040-000-000 "sccestiy ; Spray
=) GB818-85 Cross screw 1 M6X12 mat{:fngd(ﬂ”
/| FS. FB-75-040-040-000| Lower joint 1 HT-100 Spray
8 GB818-85 Cross screw 1 MEX20 Plating color
9 GB95-85 Washer 1 012 Plnting color
10 (GB593-85 Spring washer 1 012 Plating color
GB52-76 Hexagon nut 1 M12 Plar.i;.;i;ngomr
2 GB30-76 Hexagon headed bolt] 1 M12X40 Plati:lgmc_olor
13 | FS. FB-75-070-020—-000| Nameplate ! Adhesive
L4 Pover supply wire| ] RVV 2X0. 75+0. 75mh | 2R k2K
'S | FS. FB-75-011-000-010{Motor assemhly |
L6 | FS.FB-75-011-070-000] Mesh cover 4 DI5 d6.5 hil.5 | "ot ot
17 (B593-85 Spring washer 4 76 Plati:ignselor
18 GB818-85 Cross screw 4 M6X16 Plating color
19 | FS. FB-75-030-000-000|Front net cover 1 Three pointed aluminum Spray
20 | FS, FB=75-020-020-000 Net ] Spray coating
21 | FS. FB-75-020-010-00Q arter the network 1 Spray coating
22 | FS.FB=-75-070-040-000] nNetwork tandard 1 Aluminum plate
23
24
2o
o6
27




